
Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Club

00002097 CANAL Xavier +35-V1 1 R4 228,09 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
07168427 GALY Adrien +35-V1 1 R6 60,35 Lisle sur Tarn Badminton
06912260 LINEAU Anthony +35-V1 1 R6 37,37 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
06670805 ALBERT Damien +35-V1 1 D7 20,85 Le Volant des Alberes
06501068 TISSIER Clément +35-V1 1 D9 11,49 Badminton Saint Esteve
07005807 GABRIEL Dimitri +35-V1 1 D9 8,21 Badminton Saint Esteve
00565152 GUYOT Fabian +40-V2 2 R5 167,82 Badminton Pignan
00501992 ROUX Rémy +40-V2 2 R5 141,03 Association Bad In Lez
06803719 CANARD Pierre +40-V2 2 R6 49,65 Le Volant Gigeannais
00325821 TREY-LACOSTE Cedric +40-V2 2 R6 48,82 Bages Badminton Club
00242078 SEILER Romain +40-V2 2 R6 44,76 Lisle sur Tarn Badminton
06747616 BARBIER Damien +40-V2 2 R6 37,5 Le Volant des Alberes
06948600 IMBERN Julien +40-V2 2 D7 25,69 Le Volant des Alberes
06561236 MORERA Jean-noël +40-V2 2 D8 15,59 Badminton Saint Esteve
07434964 DERIGENT Steeve +40-V2 2 D8 15,14 Montauban Badminton Club
06935617 MASSE Cyril +40-V2 2 D9 10,13 Bages Badminton Club
06903275 TINGHERIAN Laurent +40-V2 2 D9 9,22 Bages Badminton Club
06789923 PELLERANO Morgan +40-V2 2 D9 9,03 Aigues Vives Badminton
00218593 NGUYEN Jean-jacques +45-V3 3 R4 197,18 Badminton Muret
00342029 DELERIS Benoit +45-V3 3 R5 129,27 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
00353526 BASHTI Karim +45-V3 3 R6 63,41 Castres Badminton Club
06760323 DELCROIX Laurent +45-V3 3 R6 60,66 Badminton Pignan
06912369 NGUYEN Stephane +45-V3 3 D7 32,81 Le Volant Gigeannais
06896399 SCHEIDT Christian +45-V3 3 D8 14,71 Le Volant Gigeannais
00383515 JAEGER Yves +45-V3 3 D8 13,28 Badminton Club Lunellois
00046858 MORALES Jose +50-V4 4 R6 58,24 Bad Club Grenadin
07235162 ESTEBAN Arnaud +50-V4 4 D8 15,43 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
07080212 CROUZET Dominique +50-V4 4 D8 13,06 Badminton Bouriane Club
00040053 MORE Olivier +50-V4 4 D8 12,11 Badminton Pignan
00383080 GAUDIEUX Jean philippe +50-V4 4 D9 7,8 Badminton du Rabastinois
06896730 GUERREIRO DOS SANTOS Natalino+50-V4 4 D9 7,45 Saint Jean Badminton Club
00044005 FERRANT Savinien +50-V4 4 P10 5,47 Badminton Pignan
07532279 TALLEUR Stéphane +50-V4 4 P10 3,77 Les As du Volant
00034012 YAGUES Didier +55-V5 5 D8 15,73 Le Volant des Alberes
00011004 DEVAUCHELLE Jérôme +55-V5 5 D8 14,15 Association Bad In Lez
06527750 VALERINO Ludovic +55-V5 5 D9 11,56 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
06935660 DANIEL Serge +55-V5 5 D9 10,65 Aigues Vives Badminton
00479810 PERETTI Emmanuel +55-V5 5 D9 8,95 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
00348999 CLEMENT Jean-christophe +55-V5 5 P10 5,56 Badminton Gard Rhodanien
06905620 GRAU Frédéric +55-V5 5 P10 3,92 Les Volants de Calvisson
00012017 LAFONT Pascal +55-V5 5 P10 3,73 Badminton Association de Fleurance
00351383 THIEBAUT Marcel +60-V6 6 D8 15,86 Le Volant des Alberes
00011325 PRADEL Alain +60-V6 6 D9 8,59 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
07003426 CLARY Gilles +60-V6 6 D9 6,75 Asso. Culture Et Loisirs Gramat
00011842 CASTILLON Gilles +60-V6 6 P10 6,72 Union Spor. Leguevinoise Bad.
06532716 GUERRE Thierry +60-V6 6 P10 5,51 Badminton Muret
06473860 VIVET Herve +60-V6 6 P10 4,86 Asso. Culture Et Loisirs Gramat
00283798 LEMOINE Patrick +60-V6 6 P10 3,82 Association Sportive Villeneuve Badminton
00011847 CHAFER Emile +65-V7 7 D9 7,73 Union Spor. Leguevinoise Bad.
00011645 PLAYA Jean-luc +65-V7 7 P10 5,01 Blagnac Badminton Club
00391893 DARAGON Richard +65-V7 7 P10 3 Uzes Badminton
00046745 ONIMUS Jean-philippe +65-V7 7 P11 2,5 Castres Badminton Club
00525422 MCQUADE John +65-V7 7 P11 1,16 Badminton Club Bessanais
00129661 CAMPILLO Jésus +65-V7 7 P12 0,57 Le Volant des Alberes
00011658 SALMON Yves +65-V7 7 NC 0 Blagnac Badminton Club
00011093 SIMPSON Michael +70-V8 8 D9 11 A.s. Ayguesvivoise
00112014 CANTIE Léo +70-V8 8 D9 7,21 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
00285444 CARLES Guy +70-V8 8 P10 6,74 Badminton Bouriane Club
00489667 AUBERT LADRET Gerard +70-V8 8 P11 1,92 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
00011348 SISTAC Alain +75-V9 9 P10 4,98 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
06670473 THOMAS Francois +75-V9 9 P11 1,11 Athlé 46 Badminton Souillac
00033986 CHAYET Florent +75-V9 9 P11 1,01 Joyeuse Plume Des Aspres
00402549 WACKERS Guy +75-V9 9 P12 0,54 Bad Au Monas
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06677653 MEZINSKI Zenon +40-V2 2 P10 4,74 Perpignan Roussillon Badminton
06562972 CHARRIERE Alexis +40-V2 2 P11 1,01 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
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Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point Club

06710352 MADDENS Tiphaine +35-V1 1 R6 148,21 Badminton Pignan
06907682 RIBEIL Anne laure +40-V2 2 R6 116,52 Badminton Saint Esteve
06987977 LARA-MARTIL Delphine +40-V2 2 D7 89,89 Badminton Pignan
00537760 ANTIGNAC Amélie +40-V2 2 D7 81,6 Badminton Pignan
06794451 BONNEL Aurore +40-V2 2 D7 49,68 Badminton Club Narbonnais
06539281 LETAILLEUR Amélie +40-V2 2 D8 42,11 Montauban Badminton Club
06674983 CARRO Sandrine +40-V2 2 D8 35,03 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06951769 LIN-CHAN Thanh mai +45-V3 3 D8 25,58 Badminton Club de Castanet 
07158032 CERVERO Maguy +40-V2 2 D9 15,62 As Centre D'essais Aeronautique
07011268 AURILLON Céline +40-V2 2 D9 11,03 Les Volants de Calvisson
06812926 LARREY Magalie +40-V2 2 P10 6,89 Castres Badminton Club
00100171 MULLER Caroline +50-V4 4 D7 71,89 CLUB BADMINTON DE LATTES
00529555 CAZAUBON Reine +55-V5 5 D7 59,78 Badminton Muret
00057561 GRAU Valérie +50-V4 4 D8 24,71 Les Volants de Calvisson
00468811 DE SURMONT Maria manuela +55-V5 5 D9 8,59 Badminton Muret
00461229 ZIOUECHE Fayza +60-V6 6 P10 5,27 Le Volant des Alberes
00011886 MARTINEZ Odile +60-V6 6 P11 3,19 Bc Tournefeuille
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Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07168427 GALY Adrien +35-V1 1 R5 169,21 166,12 Lisle sur Tarn Badminton
00242078 SEILER Romain +40-V2 2 R5 163,03 Lisle sur Tarn Badminton
00002097 CANAL Xavier +35-V1 1 R6 97,73 106,175 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
00325821 TREY-LACOSTE Cedric +40-V2 2 R5 114,62 Bages Badminton Club
07235162 ESTEBAN Arnaud +50-V4 4 D8 18,45 19,06 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
06912260 LINEAU Anthony +35-V1 1 D8 19,67 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
06561236 MORERA Jean-noël +40-V2 2 D8 18,82 18,82 Badminton Saint Esteve
06501068 TISSIER Clément +35-V1 1 D8 18,82 Badminton Saint Esteve
07208607 COURREGES Yannick +35-V1 1 D8 16,41 13,54 Badminton Athletic Tarbais
06848208 FOURTINE Fabrice +40-V2 2 D9 10,67 Badminton Athletic Tarbais
07005807 GABRIEL Dimitri +35-V1 1 D8 14,07 11,39 Badminton Saint Esteve
00420526 LE BRETON Aurélien +35-V1 1 D9 8,71 Badminton Saint Esteve
07528628 CLAUDEL Cyril +40-V2 2 P10 3 3 Joyeuse Plume Des Aspres
00556841 FONS David +35-V1 1 P10 3 Joyeuse Plume Des Aspres
06803719 CANARD Pierre +40-V2 2 R5 150,84 212,19 Le Volant Gigeannais
00565152 GUYOT Fabian +40-V2 2 R4 273,54 Badminton Pignan
06948600 IMBERN Julien +40-V2 2 D7 43,17 38,105 Le Volant des Alberes
00360513 PHAM François +45-V3 3 D7 33,04 Le Volant des Alberes
00383080 GAUDIEUX Jean philippe +50-V4 4 D8 17,17 29,86 Badminton du Rabastinois
00464365 MARC Alexandre +40-V2 2 D7 42,55 Castres Badminton Club
06935617 MASSE Cyril +40-V2 2 D8 22,78 17,605 Bages Badminton Club
06903275 TINGHERIAN Laurent +40-V2 2 D9 12,43 Bages Badminton Club
06945836 DELPRAT Jeremie +40-V2 2 D9 8,29 9,88 Le Volant Salanquais
07434964 DERIGENT Steeve +40-V2 2 D9 11,47 Montauban Badminton Club
00476610 CZAJKA Guillaume +40-V2 2 P10 3,88 7,945 Aigues Vives Badminton
06789923 PELLERANO Morgan +40-V2 2 D9 12,01 Aigues Vives Badminton
00342029 DELERIS Benoit +45-V3 3 R4 261,59 238,77 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
00218593 NGUYEN Jean-jacques +45-V3 3 R5 215,95 Badminton Muret
06760323 DELCROIX Laurent +45-V3 3 R5 142,82 168,87 Badminton Pignan
06747317 GARVI Richard +45-V3 3 R5 194,92 Badminton Pignan
06654566 ARBOUSSET David +50-V4 4 R5 137,63 127,835 Le Volant Gigeannais
06912369 NGUYEN Stephane +45-V3 3 R5 118,04 Le Volant Gigeannais
00383515 JAEGER Yves +45-V3 3 R6 55,05 53,355 Badminton Club Lunellois
06834608 MAHMOUDI Mohamed +50-V4 4 R6 51,66 Badminton Club Lunellois
00011004 DEVAUCHELLE Jérôme +55-V5 5 D8 18,02 20,205 Association Bad In Lez
06896399 SCHEIDT Christian +45-V3 3 D8 22,39 Le Volant Gigeannais
07053527 BENBOUZID Redha +45-V3 3 D8 14,04 12,77 Le Volant des Alberes
07028890 ERBIN Yannick +45-V3 3 D9 11,5 Les As du Volant
06796015 DUNGLAS Franck +45-V3 3 D8 14,61 8,41 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06590224 ROUSSEEL Fabrice +45-V3 3 P11 2,21 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06747487 CUSSAC Olivier +50-V4 4 P10 4,3 4,3 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
00293732 HOCRELLE Christophe +45-V3 3 P10 4,3 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
00046858 MORALES Jose +50-V4 4 R6 93,99 93,17 Bad Club Grenadin
00012047 PAOLACCI Stephane +55-V5 5 R6 92,35 Bad Club Grenadin
06483974 GAYME Franck +50-V4 4 D7 29,25 38,995 CVN Bad
06658902 PLANTIER Eric +55-V5 5 R6 48,74 CVN Bad
06835949 RAJOELINA Alain +50-V4 4 D7 37,84 20,925 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
06767519 RAYNAUD Yves +55-V5 5 P10 4,01 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
07021186 DUMONT Sébastien +50-V4 4 D8 14,5 16,105 Badminton Pignan
00044005 FERRANT Savinien +50-V4 4 D8 17,71 Badminton Pignan
07080212 CROUZET Dominique +50-V4 4 P10 6,96 8,285 Badminton Bouriane Club
00040053 MORE Olivier +50-V4 4 D9 9,61 Badminton Pignan
00351383 THIEBAUT Marcel +60-V6 6 D8 14,49 26,2 Le Volant des Alberes
00034012 YAGUES Didier +55-V5 5 D7 37,91 Le Volant des Alberes
06935660 DANIEL Serge +55-V5 5 P10 4,36 11,975 Aigues Vives Badminton
06905620 GRAU Frédéric +55-V5 5 D8 19,59 Les Volants de Calvisson
00479810 PERETTI Emmanuel +55-V5 5 D9 10,67 11,745 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
06527750 VALERINO Ludovic +55-V5 5 D9 12,82 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
07003426 CLARY Gilles +60-V6 6 D9 8,81 9,305 Asso. Culture Et Loisirs Gramat
06473860 VIVET Herve +60-V6 6 D9 9,8 Asso. Culture Et Loisirs Gramat
00348999 CLEMENT Jean-christophe +55-V5 5 P10 6,25 8,97 Badminton Gard Rhodanien
06613216 DUPUY Jean marc +55-V5 5 D9 11,69 Les Volants de Calvisson
00012017 LAFONT Pascal +55-V5 5 D9 9 8,86 Badminton Association de Fleurance
00228207 TOUILEB Stéphane +60-V6 6 D9 8,72 Badminton Association de Fleurance
00333481 BEGUIN Xavier +55-V5 5 D9 7,57 8,475 Le Volant Gigeannais
00008150 GUILLAUD Michel +65-V7 7 D9 9,38 Le Volant Gigeannais
00011842 CASTILLON Gilles +60-V6 6 P10 3,83 7,475 Union Spor. Leguevinoise Bad.
00011325 PRADEL Alain +60-V6 6 D9 11,12 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
07062345 LACLAVERIE Philippe +55-V5 5 D9 9,97 6,485 Blagnac Badminton Club
00359779 MICHEL-VILLAZ Jean-claude +60-V6 6 P10 3 Blagnac Badminton Club
06504043 HIRTZIG Didier +60-V6 6 P11 1,5 1,21 Montauban Badminton Club
00319869 MEILLEURAT Brice +60-V6 6 P11 0,92 Montauban Badminton Club
00011645 PLAYA Jean-luc +65-V7 7 P10 5,49 9,51 Blagnac Badminton Club
00011093 SIMPSON Michael +70-V8 8 D8 13,53 A.s. Ayguesvivoise
00489667 AUBERT LADRET Gerard +70-V8 8 D9 9,73 9,145 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
00011348 SISTAC Alain +75-V9 9 D9 8,56 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
00112014 CANTIE Léo +70-V8 8 D9 8,08 7,505 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
00285444 CARLES Guy +70-V8 8 P10 6,93 Badminton Bouriane Club
00011847 CHAFER Emile +65-V7 7 D9 10,95 7,2 Union Spor. Leguevinoise Bad.
06722737 PAUPY Franck +65-V7 7 P10 3,45 Badminton Club Pérols
00391893 DARAGON Richard +65-V7 7 D9 9,54 6,765 Uzes Badminton
00046745 ONIMUS Jean-philippe +65-V7 7 P10 3,99 Castres Badminton Club
00033986 CHAYET Florent +75-V9 9 P11 1,5 3,945 Joyeuse Plume Des Aspres
06670473 THOMAS Francois +75-V9 9 P10 6,39 Athlé 46 Badminton Souillac
06697214 LAUGIER Serge +65-V7 7 P11 0,8 1,645 OLEMPS BADMINTON CLUB
00525422 MCQUADE John +65-V7 7 P11 2,49 Badminton Club Bessanais
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7483916 ESPARRECH Eric +50-V4 4 P10 4,2 4,2 Perpignan Roussillon Badminton
06532716 GUERRE Thierry +60-V6 6 D7 28,24 28,24 Badminton Muret
00402549 WACKERS Guy +75-V9 9 P11 0,5 0,5 Bad Au Monas
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Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

06987977 LARA-MARTIL Delphine +40-V2 2 R6 457,03 448,995 Badminton Pignan
06710352 MADDENS Tiphaine +35-V1 1 R6 440,96 Badminton Pignan
00479022 CAZALS Carine +40-V2 2 D8 41,47 253,865 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
00106209 SOURICE Eloïse +35-V1 1 R6 466,26 Lisle sur Tarn Badminton
00537760 ANTIGNAC Amélie +40-V2 2 D7 257,74 149,29 Badminton Pignan
07024235 MORVAN Lise +35-V1 1 D9 40,84 Le Volant Gigeannais
06888621 GARCIN Laetitia +35-V1 1 D8 71,8 62,365 Marssac Badminton
00206119 GIDON Isabelle +50-V4 4 D8 52,93 Badminton du Rabastinois
07004785 POULALION Sophie +45-V3 3 D8 116,41 248,825 Le Volant des Alberes
06907682 RIBEIL Anne laure +40-V2 2 R6 381,24 Badminton Saint Esteve
07131801 CODET Vanessa +40-V2 2 D8 71,01 178,315 Bages Badminton Club
06622485 VIAL-CAFFON Audrey +40-V2 2 D7 285,62 Badminton Pignan
06674983 CARRO Sandrine +40-V2 2 D7 182,81 140,68 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06538640 DAMERY Karelle +40-V2 2 D8 98,55 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06539281 LETAILLEUR Amélie +40-V2 2 D7 129,03 91,535 Montauban Badminton Club
06951769 LIN-CHAN Thanh mai +45-V3 3 D8 54,04 Badminton Club de Castanet 
00575886 GROSNICKEL Géraldine +40-V2 2 D7 155,33 84,8 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
06535849 LEROY Catherine +40-V2 2 D9 14,27 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
06794451 BONNEL Aurore +40-V2 2 D8 47,15 41,65 Badminton Club Narbonnais
06631395 BRETECHE Sandra +40-V2 2 D9 36,15 Badminton Club Narbonnais
06815160 BENOIT Ophelie +40-V2 2 D9 19,6 20,675 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06513083 BLADANET Veronique +50-V4 4 D9 21,75 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06774358 AFFILE Jessica +40-V2 2 D9 10,37 18,55 Saint Cyprien Badminton
07103164 GERBER Nathalie +40-V2 2 D9 26,73 Club Badminton Canet 66
06812926 LARREY Magalie +40-V2 2 D9 22,93 17,885 Castres Badminton Club
06665465 ROCCO Fabienne +55-V5 5 D9 12,84 Castres Badminton Club
00529555 CAZAUBON Reine +55-V5 5 D7 162,61 321,065 Badminton Muret
00426420 PIAN Christine +50-V4 4 R6 479,52 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06876985 DUBOIS Florence +55-V5 5 R6 327,12 312,29 Le Volant Gigeannais
00100171 MULLER Caroline +50-V4 4 D7 297,46 CLUB BADMINTON DE LATTES
00294659 DROUIN Julie +50-V4 4 D7 197,49 191,21 Badminton Club Lunellois
06725797 GREGOR Alix +45-V3 3 D7 184,93 Badminton Club Lunellois
00057561 GRAU Valérie +50-V4 4 D8 94,47 118,965 Les Volants de Calvisson
00318572 VEJUX Isabelle +55-V5 5 D7 143,46 Aigues Vives Badminton
06988076 GUEDRI Rachida +50-V4 4 D7 171,81 89,41 Badminton Club Lunellois
06882318 LHEZ Ghislaine +50-V4 4 P10 7,01 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
00468811 DE SURMONT Maria manuela +55-V5 5 D8 90,34 51,425 Badminton Muret
00011886 MARTINEZ Odile +60-V6 6 D9 12,51 Bc Tournefeuille
00470164 BIROUSTE Florence +60-V6 6 P10 9,91 17,675 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
00461229 ZIOUECHE Fayza +60-V6 6 D9 25,44 Le Volant des Alberes
06555146 MEDINA Nathalie +55-V5 5 D9 10,55 7,055 Le Volant Salanquais
00413132 THOMAS Nadia +55-V5 5 P11 3,56 Le Volant Salanquais
00442561 KYNASTON Fiona +65-V7 7 P11 3,08 6,57 Badminton Club Narbonnais
00514703 VILA Rebecca +55-V5 5 P10 10,06 Badminton Club Narbonnais
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07419298 DERVILLE Aurelie +40-V2 2 P10 8,51 11,77 Le Volant Salanquais
07227010 YILDIZ Nathalie +40-V2 2 D9 15,03 Saint Cyprien Badminton
06947119 KHEDIMI Sarra +35-V1 1 P10 7,25 7,25 Club Badminton Canet 66
06899680 CHAUVEAU Stephanie +40-V2 2 D9 15,68 15,68 Badminton Club Leo Lagrange
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Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

06593817 PAGES Pierre +40-V2 2 R5 366,86 366,86 Bad A Flo
06631600 LEFORT Morgane +35-V1 1 R5 366,86 Bad A Flo
00002097 CANAL Xavier +35-V1 1 R5 275,71 335,155 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
00575886 GROSNICKEL Géraldine +40-V2 2 R5 394,6 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
00342030 DELERIS Nicolas +40-V2 2 R5 293,55 283,365 Badminton Athletic Tarbais
06554031 SOEIRO Amelie +35-V1 1 R5 273,18 Badminton Athletic Tarbais
00242078 SEILER Romain +40-V2 2 R6 127,31 165,84 Lisle sur Tarn Badminton
00106209 SOURICE Eloïse +35-V1 1 R5 204,37 Lisle sur Tarn Badminton
07168427 GALY Adrien +35-V1 1 R6 141,88 139,42 Lisle sur Tarn Badminton
06888621 GARCIN Laetitia +35-V1 1 R6 136,96 Marssac Badminton
06747616 BARBIER Damien +40-V2 2 R6 129,06 82,72 Le Volant des Alberes
07272840 MICHEZ Noémie +35-V1 1 D7 36,38 Le Volant des Alberes
07021186 DUMONT Sébastien +50-V4 4 D7 34,09 66,855 Badminton Pignan
06710352 MADDENS Tiphaine +35-V1 1 R6 99,62 Badminton Pignan
07208607 COURREGES Yannick +35-V1 1 D9 9,04 5,615 Badminton Athletic Tarbais
06947119 KHEDIMI Sarra +35-V1 1 P10 2,19 Club Badminton Canet 66
06912260 LINEAU Anthony +35-V1 1 D8 19,5 27,495 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
06794451 BONNEL Aurore +40-V2 2 D7 35,49 Badminton Club Narbonnais
06896399 SCHEIDT Christian +45-V3 3 D8 16,92 17,51 Le Volant Gigeannais
07024235 MORVAN Lise +35-V1 1 D8 18,1 Le Volant Gigeannais
06903275 TINGHERIAN Laurent +40-V2 2 D9 9,88 9,78 Bages Badminton Club
06968972 ELBAZE Rachel +35-V1 1 D9 9,68 Bages Badminton Club
00420526 LE BRETON Aurélien +35-V1 1 P10 2,99 4,945 Badminton Saint Esteve
06722782 MARTRES Aurélie +40-V2 2 D9 6,9 Cabestany Olympique Culturel Badminton
00565152 GUYOT Fabian +40-V2 2 R4 631,58 431,72 Badminton Pignan
00537760 ANTIGNAC Amélie +40-V2 2 R5 231,86 Badminton Pignan
06747317 GARVI Richard +45-V3 3 R5 364,13 315,855 Badminton Pignan
06622485 VIAL-CAFFON Audrey +40-V2 2 R5 267,58 Badminton Pignan
00218593 NGUYEN Jean-jacques +45-V3 3 R5 321,52 184,965 Badminton Muret
06539281 LETAILLEUR Amélie +40-V2 2 D7 48,41 Montauban Badminton Club
00342029 DELERIS Benoit +45-V3 3 R5 308,29 182,07 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
00479022 CAZALS Carine +40-V2 2 D7 55,85 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
06561236 MORERA Jean-noël +40-V2 2 D7 54,67 109,83 Badminton Saint Esteve
06907682 RIBEIL Anne laure +40-V2 2 R6 164,99 Badminton Saint Esteve
06803719 CANARD Pierre +40-V2 2 R6 113,78 101,835 Le Volant Gigeannais
06987977 LARA-MARTIL Delphine +40-V2 2 R6 89,89 Badminton Pignan
00464365 MARC Alexandre +40-V2 2 D7 44,05 53,92 Castres Badminton Club
06665465 ROCCO Fabienne +55-V5 5 D7 63,79 Castres Badminton Club
06796015 DUNGLAS Franck +45-V3 3 D7 29,85 32,44 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06674983 CARRO Sandrine +40-V2 2 D7 35,03 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
07434964 DERIGENT Steeve +40-V2 2 D7 43,78 29,545 Montauban Badminton Club
06951769 LIN-CHAN Thanh mai +45-V3 3 D8 15,31 Badminton Club de Castanet 
06935617 MASSE Cyril +40-V2 2 D7 29 29 Bages Badminton Club
07131801 CODET Vanessa +40-V2 2 D7 29 Bages Badminton Club
07235162 ESTEBAN Arnaud +50-V4 4 D8 19,32 18,29 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
06535849 LEROY Catherine +40-V2 2 D8 17,26 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
07028890 ERBIN Yannick +45-V3 3 D9 8,63 12,525 Les As du Volant
06812926 LARREY Magalie +40-V2 2 D8 16,42 Castres Badminton Club
00360513 PHAM François +45-V3 3 D9 9,64 83,495 Le Volant des Alberes
07004785 POULALION Sophie +45-V3 3 R6 157,35 Le Volant des Alberes
00383515 JAEGER Yves +45-V3 3 D7 48,63 47,18 Badminton Club Lunellois
06725797 GREGOR Alix +45-V3 3 D7 45,73 Badminton Club Lunellois
07053527 BENBOUZID Redha +45-V3 3 D9 8,98 10,09 Le Volant des Alberes
06834750 HOUDEBINE Sandra +45-V3 3 D9 11,2 Le Volant des Alberes
07472138 TALBI Moussa +50-V4 4 P11 1,81 5,07 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
07401007 BRIEU-GALAUP Florence +45-V3 3 D9 8,33 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
00046858 MORALES Jose +50-V4 4 R5 226,96 234,6 Bad Club Grenadin
00426420 PIAN Christine +50-V4 4 R5 242,24 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
06834608 MAHMOUDI Mohamed +50-V4 4 R6 93,36 195,665 Badminton Club Lunellois
06988076 GUEDRI Rachida +50-V4 4 R5 297,97 Badminton Club Lunellois
06654566 ARBOUSSET David +50-V4 4 R6 71,9 55,585 Le Volant Gigeannais
00294659 DROUIN Julie +50-V4 4 D7 39,27 Badminton Club Lunellois
00383080 GAUDIEUX Jean philippe +50-V4 4 D8 26,65 43,46 Badminton du Rabastinois
00206119 GIDON Isabelle +50-V4 4 D7 60,27 Badminton du Rabastinois
00011004 DEVAUCHELLE Jérôme +55-V5 5 D9 5,61 26,655 Association Bad In Lez
00057561 GRAU Valérie +50-V4 4 D7 47,7 Les Volants de Calvisson
07080212 CROUZET Dominique +50-V4 4 D8 18,34 15,695 Badminton Bouriane Club
06882318 LHEZ Ghislaine +50-V4 4 D8 13,05 Club De Badminton Villeneuvois
00034012 YAGUES Didier +55-V5 5 D8 19,63 31,485 Le Volant des Alberes
00529555 CAZAUBON Reine +55-V5 5 D7 43,34 Badminton Muret
06613216 DUPUY Jean marc +55-V5 5 P10 2,72 14,055 Les Volants de Calvisson
00318572 VEJUX Isabelle +55-V5 5 D8 25,39 Aigues Vives Badminton
06527750 VALERINO Ludovic +55-V5 5 D9 7,11 8,26 Limoux Badminton Haute-Vallée
00514703 VILA Rebecca +55-V5 5 D9 9,41 Badminton Club Narbonnais
00011842 CASTILLON Gilles +60-V6 6 D9 7,01 6,545 Union Spor. Leguevinoise Bad.
00011886 MARTINEZ Odile +60-V6 6 D9 6,08 Bc Tournefeuille
00011325 PRADEL Alain +60-V6 6 P10 3,29 2,61 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
00470164 BIROUSTE Florence +60-V6 6 P11 1,93 Bad. Association Cornebarrieu
07348577 RAYSSAC Jean-pierre +70-V8 8 P11 0,45 1,725 Saint Cyprien Badminton
07450699 FONTAINE Valérie +55-V5 5 P10 3 Saint Cyprien Badminton

Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Clt Point CPPH Comité

07491270 BASCON Fredecric +45-V3 3 NC 0 9,47 Les Volants de Calvisson
07011268 AURILLON Céline +40-V2 2 D8 18,94 Les Volants de Calvisson
06896730 GUERREIRO DOS SANTOS Natalino+50-V4 4 D9 7,9 7,965 Saint Jean Badminton Club
06820431 RICHETON Nadége +40-V2 2 D9 8,03 Saint Jean Badminton Club
06945836 DELPRAT Jeremie +40-V2 2 D9 6,91 4,93 Le Volant Salanquais
07419298 DERVILLE Aurelie +40-V2 2 P10 2,95 Le Volant Salanquais
06789923 PELLERANO Morgan +40-V2 2 D8 20,49 20,49 Aigues Vives Badminton
06948600 IMBERN Julien +40-V2 2 D8 19,97 19,97 Le Volant des Alberes
00476610 CZAJKA Guillaume +40-V2 2 D9 7,38 7,38 Aigues Vives Badminton
06562972 CHARRIERE Alexis +40-V2 2 P11 0,68 0,68 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06760323 DELCROIX Laurent +45-V3 3 R5 194,42 194,42 Badminton Pignan
00040053 MORE Olivier +50-V4 4 D9 7,71 7,71 Badminton Pignan
06935660 DANIEL Serge +55-V5 5 D9 6,24 6,24 Aigues Vives Badminton
06905620 GRAU Frédéric +55-V5 5 P10 3,95 3,95 Les Volants de Calvisson
00351383 THIEBAUT Marcel +60-V6 6 D8 15,49 15,49 Le Volant des Alberes
06532716 GUERRE Thierry +60-V6 6 D9 6,7 6,7 Badminton Muret
00525422 MCQUADE John +65-V7 7 P10 3,49 3,49 Badminton Club Bessanais
00285444 CARLES Guy +70-V8 8 P10 2,29 2,29 Badminton Bouriane Club
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